
Light Gun - Score 9/20/2015

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-S1 LG-2 LG-3 Total X

1 Bill Bonser 1 4 49 50 48 147 2
2 Don Nielson 1 1 49 49 46 144 5
3 Mike Leonard 1 3 45 49 48 142 3
4 Wayne Schick 2 1 46 48 48 142 4
5 Barry Bluhm 2 3 47 49 45 141 4
6 John Blackman 2 2 46 47 46 139 4
7 Bill Hubina 1 2 49 48 41 138 0
8 Leroy Johnson 2 7 47 45 43 135 3
9 Barry Moss 2 5 42 44 46 132 2

10 Al Lemmon 1 5 44 42 43 129 2
11 Vic Krestsinger 1 6 31 41 46 118 0

Light Gun - Group

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-1 LG-2 LG-3 Avg

1 Bill Bonser 1 4 2.5560 1.4490 2.4950 2.1667
2 Barry Moss 2 5 2.9090 2.7390 1.9120 2.5200
3 Bill Hubina 1 2 3.3280 3.0320 2.7610 3.0403
4 Don Nielson 1 1 3.2640 2.2350 4.0270 3.1753
5 Wayne Schick 2 1 3.8550 2.1790 3.6000 3.2113
6 Barry Bluhm 2 3 3.5630 3.1690 2.9780 3.2367
7 Mike Leonard 1 3 3.9890 2.1150 3.9970 3.3670
8 John Blackman 2 2 4.6790 3.8440 3.8890 4.1373
9 Leroy Johnson 2 7 4.9360 4.7940 3.4250 4.3850
10 Al Lemmon 1 5 3.9640 6.6250 6.0000 5.5297
11 Vic Krestsinger 1 6 6.2000 4.6070 5.8000 5.5357

Heavy Gun Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 HG-Total X

1 Don Nielson 1 1 96 93 98 287 2
2 Bill Bonser 1 4 97 90 97 284 5
3 Mike Leonard 1 3 93 90 98 281 6
4 Al Lemmon 1 5 95 92 91 278 5
5 Bill Hubina 1 2 88 94 95 277 3
6 Barry Bluhm 2 3 92 83 94 269 3
7 John Blackman 2 2 90 87 85 262 2
8 Barry Moss 2 5 85 87 79 251 1
9 Wayne Schick 2 1 87 94 67 248 3

10 Leroy Johnson 2 7 74 83 71 228 0
11 Vic Krestsinger 1 6 66 44 86 196 0

Heavy Gun - Group



Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-1 HG-2 HG-3 Avg

1 Don Neilson 1 1 2.7760 3.3940 3.0820 3.0840
2 Bill Hubina 1 2 4.3650 2.8670 3.3920 3.5413
3 Bill Bonser 1 4 2.9730 4.4220 3.6620 3.6857
4 Mike Leonard 1 3 5.1500 2.8470 4.1630 4.0533
5 Barry Moss 2 5 4.5640 4.5290 4.2350 4.4427
6 Barry Bluhm 2 3 5.5650 4.7470 4.6930 5.0017
7 Al Lemmon 1 5 5.9000 4.9270 5.8500 5.5590
8 Wayne Schick 2 1 6.4490 4.4720 6.1280 5.6830
9 John Blackman 2 2 5.0330 3.7980 8.9340 5.9217
10 Leroy Johnson 2 7 9.6100 7.7540 12.3000 9.8880
11 Vic Krestsinger 1 6 13.5000 31.6000 6.7500 17.2833

Two Gun - Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Total X

1 Bill Bonser 1 4 147 284 431 7
2 Don Nielson 1 1 144 287 431 6
3 Mike Leonard 1 3 142 281 423 8
4 Bill Hubina 1 2 138 277 415 7
5 Barry Bluhm 2 3 141 269 410 8
6 Al Lemmon 1 5 129 278 407 7
7 John Blackman 2 2 139 262 401 2
8 Wayne Schick 2 1 142 248 390 3
9 Barry Moss 2 5 132 251 383 4

10 Leroy Johnson 2 7 135 228 363 3
11 Vic Krestsinger 1 6 118 196 314 2

Two Gun - Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG HG Agg

1 Bill Bonser 1 4 2.1667 3.6857 2.9262
2 Don Nielson 1 1 3.1753 3.0840 3.1297
3 Bill Hubina 1 2 3.0403 3.5413 3.2908
4 Barry Moss 2 5 2.5200 4.4427 3.4814
5 Mike Leonard 1 3 3.3670 4.0533 3.7102
6 Barry Bluhm 2 3 3.2367 5.0017 4.1192
7 Wayne Schick 2 1 3.2113 5.6830 4.4472
8 John Blackman 2 2 4.1373 5.9217 5.0295
9 Al Lemmon 1 5 5.5297 5.5590 5.5444
10 Leroy Johnson 2 7 4.3850 9.8880 7.1365
11 Vic Krestsinger 1 6 5.5357 17.2833 11.4095

Place Competitor

Winner Pts

1 Bill Bonser 9
2 Don Nielson 12
3 Bill Hubina 23



4 Mike Leonard 27
5 Barry Bluhm 33
6 Barry Moss 36
7 Wayne Schick 42
8 John Blackman 45
9 Al Lemmon 46
10 Leroy Johnson 57
11 Vic Krestsinger 66
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